
.

[/l^AHr\[ r<AraJ*{ .{ }Ldah&{str* Srkl* Eie(.r,rrry irA;;,r.;;. il i; X

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors onMahatranscoWebsiteforthefollowingTenderdetails.

t-
anjay B Adhikari

Superintending Engineer(I/C)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender E-Tender No: SE/EHV /o&MrU R/KLWT ECH/ Ten-4g/22-23

E-Tender for work of Instailation of L70 Standard NAtsL
certifled energy efficient 200w LED flood Light Luminaries
and l00w LED Street Light Luminaries at 400kV Kudus s/stn.
under EHV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa

RFx No :- 7000025619

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 23.12.2022, 00:00 Hrs to Dt.3qJ2.2022, 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before Dt 30.12.2022,, up to 09:59 Hrs.

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.30.12.2022 at l0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
DL30'12.2022 at r5:00 Hrs (if possible) commercial Bid

Rs 72,16,047l- (lncluding all taxes)
EMD Amount Rs.72,160.471-

Tender Fees Rs.500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website 
.

s D7 69006245 t7 s0637 90s 5

of MSETCL.

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


